Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor
3.5" Embedded Single Board Computer
7000
Robotic SLAM
Intelligent Vending
Factory Automation
 • Intel® Core™ Ultra processors feature a hybrid CPU/GPU/NPU
architecture, improving CPU productivity by up to 14%.

   Copyright © 2024 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Order Information
Model CPU 2.5G COM
USB 3.2
SUMIT
Type-A Type-C
EMBC-7000E-165U Core Ultra 7 165U
2 2 2 1
Y
EMBC-7000-165U Core Ultra 7 165U NA
EMBC-7000-135U Core Ultra 5 135U NA
EMBC-7000-20240517
Accessories
75-VE90003-S10 Heat Sink for EMBC-7000 Series
75-VE90003-P10 Heat Spreader for EMBC-7000 Series
61-13Q1009-0DA COM Port Cable
61-13I0707-0DA SATA Data Cable
61-13P0430-08A SATA Power Cable
61-193102U-156 USB 2.0 Cable
61-13T10LM-3CG Audio Cable
Packing List
EMBC-7000 SBC  x1
Cable Kit
 - COM Port Cable